
Year 10 Summer Exams 2019 

Monday 17 June – Friday 28 June 

 

Students who have clashes on Thursday 27 June pm or Friday 28 June am will sit one of the exams on either 20 June pm or 

25 June pm ( dependent on whether they are history or geography students) 

 

Extra Dates 

Language Speaking Exams will run from Tuesday 4 June until Monday 17 June (Individual times will be issued by the 

Language Department)  

Year 10 Music students (NOT music BTEC) will have individual practical exams on Monday 1 July (Individual times will be 

issued by the Music Department) 

Year 10 Art exam Monday 1 July  

 

 8.50 – 10.50 11.10- 12.10 13.00 – 15.00 

Monday 17 June  Pe Paper 1  1h 30m   

Tuesday 18 June Maths Paper 1  1h 30m  French, Spanish German  Writing 

F1h 10m/ H 1h20m 

Wednesday 19 June English Language 1h 45m  No exams due to Area Sports 

Thursday 20 June French (F) Listening  35m   

French (F/H) Reading 45m/ 1h 

Spanish (F) Listening  35m   

Spanish  (F/H) Reading  45m/ 1h 

French (H)  Listening 

45m 

Spanish(H)  Listening  

45m 

Geography  1h 30m 

Clashes 

Friday 21 June INSET DAY 

Monday 24 June German (F) Listening   35m 

German (F/H) Reading  45m/ 1h 

 

German(H)  Listening 

 45m 

Maths Paper 2 1h 30m  

 

Tuesday 25 June Biology  Combined        1h 15m 

Biology  Triple                1h 4 5m 
 History  1h 15 m 

Clashes 

Wednesday 26 June Chemistry  Combined   1h 15m 

Chemistry Triple            1h 4 5m 

 English 

Literature  1h 

Thursday 27 June Physics  Combined        1h 15m 

Physics Triple                1h 4 5m 

 10D Pe Paper 2 1h 

10D Des Tech 1h 

10D Business  1h 30m  

10D Computing 1h 30m 

10B Drama 1h 10m 

Friday 28 June 10C Film Studies           1h 30m 

10C Music                      1h 30m 

10C Sociology                1h 45m 

10C Catering                  1h 

10C Textiles                   1h 

10C Business                 1h 30m 

10A Design Tech           1h  

10C Design Tech           1h 

 Maths Paper 3 1h 30m 

Monday 1 July Year 9 B&V EXAM   


